
Aviation Technology

Engineering Technology

Natural Resources

Skilled Trades

School of Business, Hospitality & Media Arts

Business

Hospitality

Media Arts

General Arts and Science

School of Aviation, Engineering Technology & Trades

Aerospace Manufacturing Engineering Technician

Aerospace Manufacturing Engineering Technology

Aviation Technician – Aircraft Maintenance

Mechanical Engineering Technician

Civil Engineering Technician

Computer Programming

Electronics Engineering Technician

Electrical Engineering Technology

Instrumentation Engineering Technician – Process Automation

Pre-Technology – Technology/Aviation or Trades

Environmental Technician

Forestry Technician: Ecosystem Management

Carpentry and Renovation Techniques

Mechanical Techniques

Motive Power Techniques - Automotive

Motive Power Techniques - Heavy Equipment

Welding Techniques

Business

Business - Accounting

Business Administration - Accounting

Business - Human Resources

Business Administration - Human Resources

Business - Marketing

Culinary Management

Film Production

Interactive Media Development

General Arts and Science

S & J

S & J

S

S

S

S & J

S & J

S & J

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S & J

S & J

S & J

S & J

S & J

S & J

S

S

S

S & J

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

2

3

2

2

2

3

1 & 2

$19,979

$19,979

$22,851

$18,067

$18,067

$18,067

$18,407

$18,407

$18,407

$17,598

$18,294

$18,764

$18,267

$18,067

$18,067

$18,067

$20,037

$17,741

$17,741

$17,741

$17,741

$17,741

$17,741

$17,741

$20,886

$20,150

$17,598

$1,215

$1,215

$2,755

$1,990

$1,000

$1,455

$2,390

$2,205

$2,300

$1,990

$1,420

$1,240

$1,160

$1,755

$910

$440

$1,225

$2,155

$2,125

$2,300

$2,310

$2,310

$2,310

$1,330

$325

$595

$1,690

HS    M+

HS    M+

HS    M+

HS    M+

HS    M+

HS

HS    M+

HS    M+

HS    M+

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS    M+

HS    M+

HS    M+

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

Intake YearsProgram Annual
Fees

Other
Program

Fees

Admission
Req’s WIL^ IELTS

Score*

M

O

M

O

O

O

O

O

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM CHART 2024-25



School of Health & Community Services

Health Sciences

Community Services

PROGRAMS FOR DEGREE HOLDERS

Accelerated Diploma Programs

Post-Graduate Programs

+

+

+

+

+

+

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BScN)

Dental Assisting – Levels I & II

Personal Support Worker

Pre-Health Sciences

Dental Hygiene

Medical Laboratory Assistant

Pharmacy Technician

Practical Nursing

Developmental Services Worker

Early Childhood Education

Recreation Therapy

Developmental Services Worker - Accelerated

Recreation Therapy - Accelerated

Digital Marketing and Marketing Analytics

Embedded Systems

Engineering Business and Safety Management

Health Administration and Leadership

Health Informatics

Human Resources Management

Industrial Manufacturing Processes

Information Communication Technology (ICT) Solutions for
Business

S

S

S, J & M

S

S

S

S

S & J

S

S

S

S

S

S & J

S

S & J

S & J

S, J & M

S, J & M

S & J

S & J

4

1

1

1

3

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

$25,895

$19,780

$18,107

$17,598

$23,338

$18,067

$18,700

$21,796

$18,004

$17,781

$17,781

$18,004

$17,781

$18,397

$19,475

$18,197

$18,197

$18,197

$18,197

$19,435

$19,435

$1,905

$4,875

$965

$1,050

$7,866

$1,936

$1,936

$1,905

$1,350

$1,960

$900

$1,200

$750

$1,725

$1,345

$1,725

$1,725

$1,725

$1,725

$1,215

$1,555

HS    CBM

HS    CB

HS

HS

HS    CB

HS    CBM

HS    CBM

HS    CBM

HS

HS

HS

DEG

DEG

DEG

DEG

DEG

DEG

DEG

DEG

DEG

DEG

6.5

6.5

6.0

6.0

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

ADDITIONAL PROGRAM INFORMATION
Annual Fees: 
Includes the cost of tuition, health insurance, city-wide bus pass, student
services, access to the Wellness Centre, municipal and provincial levies, etc.
Other Program Fees: 
Includes the cost of textbooks and other program-specific expenses like
equipment, materials, safety gear, etc.
Admission Req’s: 
For further details, please refer to the program webpage.
Health and Community Services Programs: 
Several programs have immunization and police security-check
requirements. Students must obtain these before the start of the semester.
Please check program webpages for full details.
*IELTS Score: 
Other tests may also be accepted. See our program webpages for more
details.

Admission Requirements
HS: High school diploma
HS + M: High school diploma plus grade 12 math
credit
HS + CB: High school diploma plus grade 12
chemistry & biology credits
DEG: Degree from a recognized university or college

Academic Credential
1 year program: Ontario College Certificate
2 year program: Ontario College Diploma
3 year program: Ontario College Advanced
Diploma
1 or 2 year postgraduate program: Ontario
College Graduate Certificate
4 year program: Honours Bachelor Degree

LEGEND
Intakes
S: September
S & J: September &
January
S, J & M: September,
January & May

^WIL: Work
Integrated Learning
O: Optional
M: Mandatory

Intake YearsProgram Annual
Fees

Other
Program
Fees

Admission
Req’s WIL^ IELTS

Score*

Latin America: latam@confederationcollege.ca

Africa: africa@confederationcollege.ca

Vietnam, 
Cambodia & Thailand: vietnam@confederationcollege.ca

South Asia: bangalore@confederationcollege.ca

Philippines, 
Indonesia & Malaysia: philippines@confederationcollege.ca

All other inquiries:
international@confederationcollege.ca

confederationcollege.ca/international

@confederationcollegeinternational

@confedinternational

@confedinternational


