

Program	Intake	Years	Annual Fees	Other Program Fees	Admission Req's	WIL^	IELTS Score*
School of Aviation, Engineering Technology & Trades				rees			
Aviation Technology							
Aerospace Manufacturing Engineering Technician	S&J	2	\$19,979	\$1,215	HS+M		6.5
Aerospace Manufacturing Engineering Technology	S&J	3	\$19,979	\$1,215	HS + M		6.5
Aviation Technician - Aircraft Maintenance	S	2	\$22,851	\$2,755	HS + M	М	6.5
Engineering Technology							
Civil Engineering Technician	S	2	\$18,067	\$1,000	HS+M	М	6.0
Computer Programming	S&J	2	\$18,067	\$1,455	HS	0	6.0
Electronics Engineering Technician	S&J	2	\$18,407	\$2,390	HS+M	0	6.0
Electrical Engineering Technology	S&J	3	\$18,407	\$2,205	HS+M	0	6.0
Instrumentation Engineering Technician – Process Automation	S	2	\$18,407	\$2,300	HS+M	0	6.0
Mechanical Engineering Technician	S	2	\$18,067	\$1,990	HS+M	0	6.0
Pre-Technology – Technology/Aviation or Trades	S	1	\$17,598	\$1,990	HS		6.0
Natural Resources		'			1		
Environmental Technician	S	2	\$18,294	\$1,420	HS	0	6.0
Forestry Technician: Ecosystem Management	S	2	\$18,764	\$1,240	HS	М	6.0
Skilled Trades							
Carpentry and Renovation Techniques	S	1	\$18,267	\$1,160	HS		6.0
Mechanical Techniques	S	1	\$18,067	\$1,755	HS+M		6.0
Motive Power Techniques - Automotive	S	1	\$18,067	\$910	HS+M	М	6.0
Motive Power Techniques - Heavy Equipment	S	1	\$18,067	\$440	HS+M	М	6.0
Welding Techniques	S	1	\$20,037	\$1,225	HS		6.0
School of Business, Hospitality & Media Arts							
Business							
Business	S&J	2	\$17,741	\$2,155	HS		6.0
Business - Accounting	S & J	2	\$17,741	\$2,125	HS		6.0
Business Administration - Accounting	S&J	3	\$17,741	\$2,300	HS	М	6.0
Business - Human Resources	S&J	2	\$17,741	\$2,310	HS		6.0
Business Administration - Human Resources	S&J	3	\$17,741	\$2,310	HS	М	6.0
Business - Marketing	S&J	2	\$17,741	\$2,310	HS		6.0
Hospitality							
Culinary Management	S	2	\$17,741	\$1,330	HS	М	6.0
Media Arts							
Film Production	S	2	\$20,886	\$325	HS		6.0
Interactive Media Development	S	3	\$20,150	\$595	HS	М	6.0
General Arts and Science							
General Arts and Science	S&J	1&2	\$17,598	\$1,690	HS		6.0

Program	Intake	Years	Annual Fees	Other Program Fees	Admission Req's	WIL^	IELTS Score*
School of Health & Community Services							
Health Sciences							
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BScN)	S	4	\$25,895	\$1,905	HS+CBM	М	6.5
Dental Assisting – Levels I & II	S	1	\$19,780	\$4,875	HS+CB	М	6.5
Dental Hygiene	S	3	\$23,338	\$7,866	HS + CB	М	6.5
Medical Laboratory Assistant	S	1	\$18,067	\$1,936	HS+CBM	М	6.5
Personal Support Worker	S, J & M	1	\$18,107	\$965	HS	М	6.0
Pharmacy Technician	S	2	\$18,700	\$1,936	HS+CBM	М	6.5
Practical Nursing	S&J	2	\$21,796	\$1,905	HS+CBM	М	6.5
Pre-Health Sciences	S	1	\$17,598	\$1,050	HS		6.0
Community Services							
Developmental Services Worker	S	2	\$18,004	\$1,350	HS	М	6.0
Early Childhood Education	S	2	\$17,781	\$1,960	HS	М	6.0
Recreation Therapy	S	2	\$17,781	\$900	HS	М	6.0
PROGRAMS FOR DEGREE HOLDERS							
Accelerated Diploma Programs							
Developmental Services Worker - Accelerated	S	1	\$18,004	\$1,200	DEG	М	6.5
Recreation Therapy - Accelerated	S	1	\$17,781	\$750	DEG	М	6.5
Post-Graduate Programs					'	1	
Digital Marketing and Marketing Analytics	S&J	2	\$18,397	\$1,725	DEG		6.5
Embedded Systems	S	2	\$19,475	\$1,345	DEG		6.5
Engineering Business and Safety Management	S&J	2	\$18,197	\$1,725	DEG	М	6.5
Health Administration and Leadership	S&J	1	\$18,197	\$1,725	DEG		6.5
Health Informatics	S, J & M	1	\$18,197	\$1,725	DEG		6.5
Human Resources Management	S, J & M	1	\$18,197	\$1,725	DEG		6.5
Industrial Manufacturing Processes	S&J	2	\$19,435	\$1,215	DEG		6.5
Information Communication Technology (ICT) Solutions for Business	S&J	2	\$19,435	\$1,555	DEG		6.5

ADDITIONAL PROGRAM INFORMATION

Annual Fees:

Business

Includes the cost of tuition, health insurance, city-wide bus pass, student services, access to the Wellness Centre, municipal and provincial levies, etc.

Other Program Fees:

Includes the cost of textbooks and other program-specific expenses like equipment, materials, safety gear, etc.

Admission Reg's:

For further details, please refer to the program webpage.

Health and Community Services Programs:

Several programs have immunization and police security-check requirements. Students must obtain these before the start of the semester. Please check program webpages for full details.

*IELTS Score:

Other tests may also be accepted. See our program webpages for more details.

LEGEND

Intakes

S: September S & J: September & January S, J & M: September,

January & May

^WIL: Work Integrated Learning

O: Optional M: Mandatory

Admission Requirements

HS: High school diploma

HS + M: High school diploma plus grade 12 math credit

HS + CB: High school diploma plus grade 12

chemistry & biology credits

DEG: Degree from a recognized university or college

Academic Credential

Diploma

1 year program: Ontario College Certificate 2 year program: Ontario College Diploma 3 year program: Ontario College Advanced

1 or 2 year postgraduate program: Ontario College Graduate Certificate

4 year program: Honours Bachelor Degree

Confederation COLLEGE



confederationcollege.ca/international

@confederationcollegeinternational

@confedinternational (d) @confedinternational

All other inquiries: international@confederationcollege.ca South Asia:

Vietnam, Cambodia & Thailand:

Latin America:

Philippines

Indonesia & Malaysia:

vietnam@confederationcollege.ca

bangalore@confederationcollege.ca

philippines@confederationcollege.ca

latam@confederationcollege.ca

Africa:

africa@confederationcollege.ca